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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕРМИЛОВА Вероника СТА V4 V4  0 V4  0  0 0.500 -5 12 4
ШАТИЕВА Анна АЛА  2  2  1 V4  1  2 0.167 -9 12 6
ЗИНОВА Алиса КРА  2 V4  0 V4  0  0 0.333 -8 10 5
ПИЩУЛИНА Полина СТА V4 V4 V4 V4  3  0 0.667 10 19 3
ГАГКУЕВА Елена АЛА  1  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7
KISELEVA Kira UKR V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 17 24 1
GASANLI Khadidzha AZE V4 V4 V4 V4 V4  3 0.833 17 23 2

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАЛЯСОВА Сабрина КРА  2 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.833 10 22 2
СЫПКОВА Анна СТА V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 17 24 1
ХУГАЕВА Карина АЛА  2  2 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.667 3 20 3
БЕЛОБОРОДОВА Софья КРА  2  1  1 V4 V4 V4 0.500 1 16 4
ШИТИКОВА Ева СТА  3  0  3  0  1 V4 0.167 -11 11 6
АНЕНКО Ангелина САР  1  1  3  3 V4 V4 0.333 -4 16 5
БАНЩИКОВА Алена ВЛГ  0  1  2  0  2  3 0.000 -16 8 7

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАДОЕВА Камилла АЛА  0  0  2  3  3  3 0.000 -13 11 7
РУСИНА Александра СТА V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 16 24 1
МОИСЕЕВА Алина САР V4  2 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.833 17 22 2
ГОБЕЕВА Фатима АЛА V4  1  0 V4  1 V4 0.500 -5 14 4
КОЛЕСНИКОВА Яна СТА V4  2  0  2  2 V4 0.333 -7 14 5
ФОМИНА Екатерина КРА V4  2  1 V4 V4 V4 0.667 3 19 3
IBRAHIMOVA Alina ДАГ V4  1  0  3  2  2 0.167 -11 12 6

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОРОЕВА София АЛА V4  2 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.833 12 22 2
ГОРЛОВА Софья СТА  3  1 V4 V4 V4  2 0.500 1 18 4
АНИКЕЕНКО Алина САР V4 V4 V2 V4 V4 V4 1.000 14 22 1
КОСОВА Анастасия АЛА  1  3  1  1  1  2 0.000 -12 9 7
ЛИСТОПАДОВА Елизаве СТА  1  0  3 V4  2  3 0.167 -8 13 6
KUNNIEVA Asijat ДАГ  1  2  1 V4 V4  2 0.333 -5 14 5
ПАРХАНОВИЧ София КРА  0 V4  0 V3 V4 V4 0.667 -2 15 3

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОБЛОВА Амина АЛА V3 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 9 23 1
ЧАХЧАХОВА Виктория СТА  2 V2  3  3 V4 V3 0.500 0 17 4
GULIYEVA Aynur AZE  3  1 V4  3  0  3 0.167 -4 14 6
ВАНИЕВА Дана АЛА  3 V4  0  2  3  1 0.167 -10 13 7
СВЕЧКАРЬ Яна СТА  2 V4 V4 V4  2  1 0.500 -3 17 5
КАЗАКОВА Мария КРА  3  3 V4 V4 V4  3 0.500 4 21 3
АЗАРЯН Марина САР  1  2 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.667 4 19 2
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КИШИЕВА Домна СТА V4  3 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.833 12 23 2
ХУГАЕВА Лана АЛА  1  2 V3 V2  3  0 0.333 -3 11 5
МАЛИКОВА Ксения РОС V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 10 24 1
БУЛАВИНА Екатерина СТА  2  1  2 V1  2  0 0.167 -10 8 6
ГУДИЕВА Салима АЛА  0  0  1  0  0  1 0.000 -17 2 7
ХОРОШЕВА Мария КРА  1 V4  3 V3 V4 V2 0.667 4 17 3
КОРОТКОВА Софья САР  3 V1  3 V4 V4  0 0.500 4 15 4

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТРОЩИЙ Елена СТА V4  1  2  0  2  0 0.167 -13 9 6
ЛЕВЧЕНКО Александра СТА  2  0  0  2  1  0 0.000 -19 5 7
ДОЛГОВА Мария СТА V4 V4  3  1  3  1 0.333 -1 16 5
ТУСКАЕВА Светлана АЛА V4 V4 V4  3 V4  2 0.667 7 21 4
ЦАБОЛОВА Лаура АЛА V4 V4 V4 V4  3 V4 0.833 11 23 1
КЛЮЕВА Алиса САР V4 V4 V4  1 V4 V3 0.833 5 20 2
ПОНОМАРЕВА Алена КРА V4 V4 V4 V4  2  2 0.667 10 20 3

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГЕТМАН Екатерина СТА  1  3 V4 V4  0  0 0.333 -7 12 6
ИВАНОВ Софья СТА V4  3  0 V4  1 V3 0.500 -1 15 4
ШАРЕЙКО Полина СТА V4 V4 V4  3  2 V4 0.667 2 21 2
МАРКОВА Влада АЛА  0 V4  2 V4  2 V4 0.500 1 16 3
АЛБОРОВА Людмила АЛА  3  1 V4  2  1  3 0.167 -9 14 7
ПОТУРИДИ Анфиса КРА V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 18 24 1
MAKHNO Anna UKR V4  2  3  1 V4  0 0.333 -4 14 5

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАГАЕВА Элиза АЛА V4 V4 V4  1  1 0.600 -1 14 3
ДОГУЗОВА Лана АЛА  2 V4  3  2  0 0.200 -7 11 5
НАУМОВА Варвара СТА  2  3 V4  0  2 0.200 -8 11 6
ЧУФИСТОВА Олеся СТА  3 V4  3  3  1 0.200 -5 14 4
MAGOMEDOVA Naima ДАГ V4 V3 V4 V4  3 0.800 8 18 2
ЗАТОЛОКИНА Яна КРА V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 13 20 1

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АРУТЮНЯН Аделина СТА  0  3  X  3  3 0.000 -7 9 5
БЕРЕЗИНА Екатерина СТА V4  2  X  2  0 0.250 -3 8 4
КУЛУМБЕКОВА Ирина АЛА V4 V4  X  3  1 0.500 -1 12 3
ЦОППОЕВА Елизавета АЛА  A  A  A  A  A aband
ГЕЛОГАЕВА Виталия МОО V4 V3 V4  X  2 0.750 1 13 2
БЕЛЯЙ Дарья КРА V4 V4 V4  X V4 1.000 10 16 1
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДИДЕНКО Эмилия СТА  0  0  0  3  1 0.000 -16 4 6
ОРЛОВА Александра СТА V4 V4  1  2 V3 0.600 2 14 3
ТОКАЕВА Милана АЛА V4  3 V4  1  2 0.400 -1 14 4
ГАГИЕВА Мария АЛА V4 V4  3 V4 V4 0.800 12 19 1
ЗЕМЛЯНСКАЯ Екатерина КРА V4 V3 V4  1 V3 0.800 4 15 2
ЧЕБОТАРЕВА Алиса ВЛГ V4  2 V4  1  1 0.400 -1 12 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа
1 ПОТУРИДИ Анфиса КРА 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
2 KISELEVA Kira UKR 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
2 СЫПКОВА Анна СТА 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
4 РУСИНА Александра СТА 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
5 АНИКЕЕНКО Алина САР 1.000 14 22 квалифицирован
6 ЗАТОЛОКИНА Яна КРА 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован
7 МАЛИКОВА Ксения РОС 1.000 10 24 квалифицирован
8 БЕЛЯЙ Дарья КРА 1.000 10 16 квалифицирован
9 КОБЛОВА Амина АЛА 1.000 9 23 квалифицирован

10 GASANLI Khadidzha AZE 0.833 17 23 квалифицирован
11 МОИСЕЕВА Алина САР 0.833 17 22 квалифицирован
12 КИШИЕВА Домна СТА 0.833 12 23 квалифицирован
13 КОРОЕВА София АЛА 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
14 ЦАБОЛОВА Лаура АЛА 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
15 МАЛЯСОВА Сабрина КРА 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
16 КЛЮЕВА Алиса САР 0.833 5 20 квалифицирован
17 ГАГИЕВА Мария АЛА 0.800 12 19 квалифицирован
18 MAGOMEDOVA Naima ДАГ 0.800 8 18 квалифицирован
19 ЗЕМЛЯНСКАЯ Екатерина КРА 0.800 4 15 квалифицирован
20 ГЕЛОГАЕВА Виталия МОО 0.750 1 13 квалифицирован
21 ПОНОМАРЕВА Алена КРА 0.667 10 20 квалифицирован
22 ПИЩУЛИНА Полина СТА 0.667 10 19 квалифицирован
23 ТУСКАЕВА Светлана АЛА 0.667 7 21 квалифицирован
24 АЗАРЯН Марина САР 0.667 4 19 квалифицирован
25 ХОРОШЕВА Мария КРА 0.667 4 17 квалифицирован
26 ХУГАЕВА Карина АЛА 0.667 3 20 квалифицирован
27 ФОМИНА Екатерина КРА 0.667 3 19 квалифицирован
28 ШАРЕЙКО Полина СТА 0.667 2 21 квалифицирован
29 ПАРХАНОВИЧ София КРА 0.667 -2 15 квалифицирован
30 ОРЛОВА Александра СТА 0.600 2 14 квалифицирован
31 БАГАЕВА Элиза АЛА 0.600 -1 14 квалифицирован
32 КАЗАКОВА Мария КРА 0.500 4 21 квалифицирован
33 КОРОТКОВА Софья САР 0.500 4 15 квалифицирован
34 ГОРЛОВА Софья СТА 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
35 БЕЛОБОРОДОВА Софья КРА 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
35 МАРКОВА Влада АЛА 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
37 ЧАХЧАХОВА Виктория СТА 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
38 ИВАНОВ Софья СТА 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован
39 КУЛУМБЕКОВА Ирина АЛА 0.500 -1 12 квалифицирован
40 СВЕЧКАРЬ Яна СТА 0.500 -3 17 квалифицирован
41 ГОБЕЕВА Фатима АЛА 0.500 -5 14 квалифицирован
42 ЕРМИЛОВА Вероника СТА 0.500 -5 12 квалифицирован
43 ТОКАЕВА Милана АЛА 0.400 -1 14 квалифицирован
44 ЧЕБОТАРЕВА Алиса ВЛГ 0.400 -1 12 квалифицирован
45 ДОЛГОВА Мария СТА 0.333 -1 16 квалифицирован
46 ХУГАЕВА Лана АЛА 0.333 -3 11 квалифицирован
47 АНЕНКО Ангелина САР 0.333 -4 16 квалифицирован
48 MAKHNO Anna UKR 0.333 -4 14 квалифицирован
49 KUNNIEVA Asijat ДАГ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа
50 КОЛЕСНИКОВА Яна СТА 0.333 -7 14 квалифицирован
51 ГЕТМАН Екатерина СТА 0.333 -7 12 квалифицирован
52 ЗИНОВА Алиса КРА 0.333 -8 10 квалифицирован
53 БЕРЕЗИНА Екатерина СТА 0.250 -3 8 квалифицирован
54 ЧУФИСТОВА Олеся СТА 0.200 -5 14 квалифицирован
55 ДОГУЗОВА Лана АЛА 0.200 -7 11 квалифицирован
56 НАУМОВА Варвара СТА 0.200 -8 11 квалифицирован
57 GULIYEVA Aynur AZE 0.167 -4 14 квалифицирован
58 ЛИСТОПАДОВА Елизаве СТА 0.167 -8 13 квалифицирован
59 АЛБОРОВА Людмила АЛА 0.167 -9 14 квалифицирован
60 ШАТИЕВА Анна АЛА 0.167 -9 12 квалифицирован
61 ВАНИЕВА Дана АЛА 0.167 -10 13 квалифицирован
62 БУЛАВИНА Екатерина СТА 0.167 -10 8 квалифицирован
63 IBRAHIMOVA Alina ДАГ 0.167 -11 12 квалифицирован
64 ШИТИКОВА Ева СТА 0.167 -11 11 квалифицирован
65 ТРОЩИЙ Елена СТА 0.167 -13 9 выбывший
66 АРУТЮНЯН Аделина СТА 0.000 -7 9 выбывший
67 КОСОВА Анастасия АЛА 0.000 -12 9 выбывший
68 БАДОЕВА Камилла АЛА 0.000 -13 11 выбывший
69 БАНЩИКОВА Алена ВЛГ 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
70 ДИДЕНКО Эмилия СТА 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
71 ГУДИЕВА Салима АЛА 0.000 -17 2 выбывший
72 ЛЕВЧЕНКО Александра СТА 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
73 ГАГКУЕВА Елена АЛА 0.000 -22 2 выбывший

ЦОППОЕВА Елизавета АЛА aband отказ
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